
 
 

Christ Church National School 
Holiday List 2024/25 

 

 

Back to School 

Thursday 29th August: School opens at 8:30 am   
 

October Mid-Term Break 

School closes Friday 25th October and re-opens 

Monday 4th November at 8.30 am. 
 

Christmas Holidays 

School closes Friday 20th December at 11.30 am and re-opens 

Monday 6th January at 8.30 am. 
 

February Bank Holiday 

School will be closed on Monday 3rd February. 
 

February Mid-Term Break 

School closes Friday 14th February and re-opens Monday 24th February. 
 

St Patrick’s Day Holiday 

School will be closed on Monday 17th March 
 

 Easter Holidays 

School closes Friday 11th April at 11.30 am and re-opens Monday 28th April 
 at 8.30 am. 
 

May Bank Holiday 

School will be closed on Monday 5th May. 
 

June Bank Holiday Weekend 

School will be closed on Friday 30th May & Monday 2nd June. 
 

Summer Holidays 

School will close on Friday 27th June @ 11.30 am. 
 

Please keep this sheet in a safe place. 

 

Landline no: 051 876948 

Mobile no: 086 1032272 

Email: office@ccns.ie 
 


